UNOFFICIAL COPY

P
L

g in Doc#: 072 .
W@ Eugene “Gen 9846015 Fee; $46.00

" Moore AHSP Fee:$10.00
Cook County Recorder of Deeds
Date: 10/25/2007 09:41 AM Pg: 1 of2

1 W s
0 (9\'503 / &_3% LOAN MODIFICATION AND EXTENSION AGREEMENT
PREPARED BY/MAIL TO:
A J SMITH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK
14757 S CICERO AVE
MIDLOTHIAN, IL 661445
HO20911875-1

This is a Loan oiification and Extension Agreement ("Agreement") dated as of October 10, 2007 by and between A.J.
SMITH FEDERAL SAVINCGS BANK ("Mortgagee"} and TIMOTHY J HARRIS AND MARY BETH HARRIS, HIS WIFE
{"Mortgagor").

Mortgagee has heretofore wade a loan to Mortgagor in the original principal sum of Dollars $137,250.00. Mortgagor's
obligation to repay said loan is evidencid by a promissory note dated OCTOBER 04, 2002 ("Note") and is secured by a mortgage
("Mortgage”} dated OCTOBER 04, 2002 and recorded on QCTOBER 18, 2002 in the Recorder's Office of COOK County Hllinois as
Document No. 0021143080 mortgaging, grajitiv g ~nd conveying to Mortgagee that certain parcel of land, and the improvements
thereon, located in COOK County, Hlinois and ‘egally described as:

LOT 21 IN EAGLE RIDGE ESTATES UNIT 4, BEING @ SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE NORTHWEST % OF SECTION 32,
TOWNSHIP 36 NORTH, RANGE 12 EAST OF THE THIFD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PN #27-32-104-027
Which has the address of 10924 BETH DR., ORLAND PARK, 1L 60457 (“property Address”):
Said Note and Mortgage are hereinafter referred to as the "Loan Documents’.

Mortgagor has asked Mortgagee to extend the maturity dute of the Note ant Mcrtgage and Mortgagee is willing to extend
the maturity date of the Note and Mortgage on the terms and conditions set forth herein,

In consideration of the foregoing, and of the promises herein set forth, the parties nerete gcknowledge and agree as follows:

/. The balance of the principal indebtedness remaining from time to time outstanding sh=ll hereafter bear interest at
the rate of prime minus .25% percent per annum.

2. Commencing November 15, 2007 and on the 13TH day of each successive month thereafter viiil the maturity date
set forth below shall pay monthly installments of interest only |

3 Notwithstanding any provision hereof to the contrary, the entire principal balance then outstanding and all accrued
interest and other charges, shall be due and payable on October 15, 2012, (the "Maturity Date”).

4. None of the rights of Mortgagee under the Loan Documents shall be prejudiced by reason of this Agreement and
this Agreement shall not affect the lien and charge of the Loan Documents upon the property covered thereby.

5. Mortgagor hereby acknowledges and agrees that the Loan Documents remain in full force and effect, except as they

have been expressly modified by the terms of this Agreement. In other respects not inconsistent with this Agreement,

the terms of the Loan Documents are hereby ratified and reconfirmed.



0729846015 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

pro1ssmuna oy Ay

600Z/£1/20 sandxy uomsmuwdy' W
FIOuT] Jo 311G wgng Ao |

—— HODN0% ¥ VANIT
1 1~ e
S v s, At g

" juas parffo pun puny A aapun 43
Yrof 1285 urasayy sasodind pun sasn ayy 4of 1o Lpunpoa
PUD 224 SO JUIWILISUT [ADS Y] Paudasjap pup paudis 75101 padpajmouyon pun ‘wosdad wr App suy atu 2.10f2q pawmaddy tuswmnisi

Bu03210{ 211 01 PIQLIISGNS §1 JUDU ISOYM U0S12d 2WDS 2410q 0F 2ut 07 umouy Auossad YNV G SONIAVS TFYFGTS HIIANS TF fo
HHAPISAAS 3N JoRUDpY “f DUBO 10 Af1420 Kqoaay op 21148 pin unod pios aof pun ui 3ygug Lnjoy D 'Pausisiapun iy '

NOO2 fo funay 'stoutfyf fo g

gt

‘ -
; ! Yoa ] '\L A1 A, b
E fﬂ‘ 3 Ty Y \\{Xq’ A, (}T\B Ad

AINVE SONIAVS TFHIdHA HLINS TF

LO0C ‘(j[ A2G012() 1.[1’31”33.{8’;/ STYE PRIRISXS SO dr)'c:ﬂi}'JOW 'JOEHHHM SSANIIN NI

/i
H
4

) Saddxg uoissnuo ) Apy
[ N\ ~ { 600Z/€1/70 sandxy uotsstun sory Ay §
4 lm?,f"\ \Z’\ ~ LN STOUT[] JO a1esg Ofqn, ] ATeiop]
7 ,

1 v
c - d HONOD ¥ VANIT

{
‘ < IVdS m;ﬂﬁﬁﬂmn pupy Queaspn uaain
g 11311 sasodand pup sasn 2y

H0f 190 ADjunjoA pup 22.4f S JHIWRGSUT PIDS Y} PILBAYIP puD PauIS [ FHI IDYF padpaimowyan pun uosiad ui Kop sty aut adofoq
panaddp “piowm.iisur 3uj032.40f 241 0 paqLdsyns (s)aunu SoyM (sjuosiad auns ayr aq o aw 03 umowy §pruosiad ‘STYYYH 11T
AYVIN ANV SINYVH £ AHLOWIL 10 411480 dgasay op ams pup Gunod pios 1of pun wr 2gng Samon » pauSisipun ayi

NOOD fo &unoyy ‘stouljjf fo 20j8
SIHAVIPHLIAE AdV I

TN =T W

, SIYMVH F AHIOWIL

P
——
—

"

LOOE O 1240120 IHJM:?B.IEV Siyf) pajnlaxa sniy JOB?)EH()W FOFHTHM SSINIIM NI

et i 4 i e o e ocre e o 15 4 i e e e o b 1t 8+ b4 1B Ay At W S e+ Sr £ i i T R8RS 1Y BN AP 3 54 AT R Y S i e 81 8




